Bergen Cabling Maritime LAN Concept by Sohome AS
Grimstadvegen 93 – N-5252 Søreidgrend
Tel: +47 55 31 27 00
 e-mail: sales@sohome.no
1
Cat6A RJ45-RJ45
Rev.: 1.4   Date: 03/05-2024
Keystone adapters for panels and DIN rails

Materials: Steel and plastic
Fitting hole: Keystone
Ordering Information
Part Nr. Eqhub ID Part Name
BC-12-280  Adapter HDMI F/F for keystone
BC-12-283  Adapter F-adapter for keystone
BC-12-284 100002781 Adapter LC DX SM keystone
BC-12-286 100002930 Adapter Keystone RJ45-RJ45 coupler Cat6A STP
BC-12-287  Adapter ST SX SM/MM keystone
BC-12-288  Adapter Keystone BNC 50 Ohm
BC-12-289    Adapter Blanking plug keystone